			Policy Number			Date En	tered: 3/25/2	2010
A	CORD	EDT	FICATE OF LIA		DATE (MM/DD/Y	YYY)		
		EKII	FICATE OF LIA	DILITTING	JURANU	· <b>E</b>	1/15/202	20
C E F	HIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A ERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMAT ELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INS EPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AN	VELY CONTRACT	DR NEGATIVELY AMEND, E DOES NOT CONSTITUT CERTIFICATE HOLDER.	EXTEND OR AL	TER THE CO	VERAGE AFFORDED THE ISSUING INSURE	BY THE POLI R(S), AUTHOR	CIES
If	MPORTANT: If the certificate holder SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject his certificate does not confer rights to	to the	terms and conditions of th	e policy, certain th endorsement(	policies may			
PRC	WCFL Insurance Servi			CONTACT NAME:				
3800 SW Cedar Hills Blvd. Ste 230				PHONE (A/C, No, Ext): (877) 888-5377 FAX (A/C, No): (844) 520-0690   E-MAIL ADDRESS: www.workcompforless.com 644) 520-0690				
	Beaverton, OR 97005					RDING COVERAGE	NA	AIC #
	tabatta and			INSURERA: U.S. Specialty Insurance Co.				1.126
INSI	IRED Philco			INSURER B : Progr	cessive			
	Mr. Phillip J Aubucho	n		INSURER C :				
	16037 SE Kelly St.			INSURER D :				
	Portland, OR 97236			INSURER E: Stars				
				INSURER F :				
co	VERAGES CER	TIFICA	TE NUMBER:	NOUNERT .		<b>REVISION NUMBER:</b>		
-	HIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES			F BEEN ISSUED	TO THE INSUR		THE POLICY PE	RIOD
IN C	DICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY RE ERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY XCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH I	PERTAIN	IENT, TERM OR CONDITION I, THE INSURANCE AFFORDE S. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE B	OF ANY CONTRAC ED BY THE POLIC EEN REDUCED BY	CT OR OTHER	DOCUMENT WITH RESPE	CT TO WHICH	THIS
LTR	TYPE OF INSURANCE	ADDL SU		POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYYY)	POLICY EXP (MM/DD/YYYY)	LIM	TS	14
A	COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY					EACH OCCURRENCE	\$1,000,00	00
	CLAIMS-MADE CLAIMS-MADE		U20AC85462-05	01/14/2020	01/14/2021	DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurrence)	\$100,000	
						MED EXP (Any one person)	\$ 5,000	
						PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	\$1,000,00	00
	GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:					GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$2,000,00	
	PRO-						\$2,000,00	
	POLICY JECT LOC		1			PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG		
-	OTHER:					COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT	\$	
в	AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY					(Ea accident)	\$1,000,00	00
	ANY AUTO		01272319-6	12/17/2019	12/17/2020	BODILY INJURY (Per person)	\$	
	OWNED AUTOS ONLY SCHEDULED AUTOS			Sec. 1		BODILY INJURY (Per accident)	\$	
	HIRED NON-OWNED AUTOS ONLY					PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident)	\$	-
						AV	\$	
A	UMBRELLA LIAB CCCUR EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE		U20AC85462-05	01/14/2020	01/14/2021	EACH OCCURRENCE	\$ 4,000,00 \$ 4,000,00	
	DED RETENTION \$						\$	12
-	WORKERS COMPENSATION					X PER OTH- STATUTE ER	and the second second	
	AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY Y / N ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE			04/01/2010	04/01/2020	E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	\$1,000,00	00
C	OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED?	N/A	WC 10-17-785-04	04/01/2019	04/01/2020	E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYER	1 000 00	
	(Mandatory in NH) If yes, describe under resource of the second					E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT	\$1,000,00	
A	DÉSCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below Inland Marine		U20AC85462-05	01/14/2020	01/14/2021	Misc. Tools	\$10,000	
E	Inland Marine		70206E191EQF	03/30/2019	03/30/2020	Rented/Lease Eq		)
-			D 404 Additional Proveds Oaks tota	may be other had if				
	CRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICL	ES (ACOR	D 101, Additional Remarks Schedule,	may be attached if mor	e space is required)			
	RTIFICATE HOLDER			CANCELLATIO	N		-	
				SHOULD ANY C	OF THE ABOVE I	DESCRIBED POLICIES BE IEREOF, NOTICE WILL Y PROVISIONS.		
				AUTHORIZED REPRE	SENTATIVE	Konda Sich	_	

The ACORD name and logo are registered marks of ACORD

© 1988-2015 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved.